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	Autumn 2020 – Term 1 

	Tuesday 01 September 2020
	Year 12 Transition/Enrolment

	Wednesday 02 September 2020
	Staff INSET 1

	Thursday 03 September 2020
	Year 7 Transition 8.40am to 10.30am
Year 8 Transition 11am to 1pm
Year 9 Transition 1.30pm to 3pm

	Friday 04 September 2020
	Year 10 Transition 8.40am to 11am
Year 11 Transition 1pm to 3pm

	Monday 07 September 2020
	All Students back in School - please refer to your individual year group letter for timings

	Friday 23 October 2020
	Finish for Half Term

	Monday 26 October 2020 to Friday 30 October 2020
	Half Term Break



	Autumn 2020 – Term 2 

	Monday 02 November 2020
	All students return to school School

	Friday 27th November 2020
	Staff INSET 2

	Friday 18 December 2020
	Finish for Christmas Break

	Monday 21 December 2020 to Friday 1 January 2021
	Christmas Holiday



	Spring 2021 – Term 3 

	START - Monday 4 January 2021
	Staff INSET 3

	Tuesday 5th January 2021
	All students return to School

	Friday 12 February 2021
	Finish for Half Term

	Monday 15 February 2021 to Friday 19 February 2021
	Half Term Break



	Spring 2021 – Term 4 

	Monday 22 February 2021
	All students return to School

	FINISH - Wednesday 31 March 2021
	Finish for Easter Break

	Thursday 1 April 2021 to Friday 16 April 2021
	Easter Holiday



	Summer 2021– Term 5 

	Monday 19 April 2021
	Staff INSET 4

	Tuesday 20th April 2021
	All students return to School

	Friday 28 May 2021
	Finish for Half Term

	Monday 31 May 2021 to Friday 4 June 2021
	Half Term Break



	Summer 2021 – Term 6 

	Monday 7 June 2021
	All students return to School

	Thursday 22nd July 2021
	End of term for students 

	Friday 23 July 2021
	Staff INSET 5




